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100m Breaststroke

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 12/03/2022 Hours 17:31

Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Athlete

BRUTOS DE OLIVEIRA JOAO PEDRO
RAIMONDI STEFANO

VEARNCOMBE CAMERON
SERRANO ZARATE CARLOS
DORSMAN ROGIER

CRISPIN NELSON

FUENTES GARCIA MOISES
BENNETT NICHOLAS
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ITALIANI SANGUE

2022 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

RESULTS

Heat

Year

SB14 2004
SB9 1998
SB14 2002
SB7 1998
SB111999
SB6 1992
SB4 1974
SB14 2003

Eurol

TOURIST GROUP

Team

Brazil

G.S Fiamme Oro / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Great Britain

Colombia

Netherlands

Colombia

Colombia

Canada
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Cat.: Men

Time

01:04.93
01:06.41
01:10.25
01:11.53
01:11.67
01:21.31
01:38.22
DNS

Pt

1019
987
912

1070

1005
941
894
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Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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